BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2189.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 394.02

GRAND TOTAL 2583.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Eighty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

OOTY (OOTY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 602,603,600,601 VALUE 64593.00

E-Waybill No ,,,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 338.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 60.84

GRAND TOTAL 399.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

THIRUVANNAMALAI (TVLI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13047528,13047527 VALUE 37945.88

E-Waybill No 581939088182,531939087957

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 400.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 818.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 147.24

GRAND TOTAL 965.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Sixty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

TINDIVANAM (TVM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13047551 VALUE 53705.85

E-Waybill No 501939431593

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1373.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 247.14

GRAND TOTAL 1620.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Twenty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

VALLIYUR (VLU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13047543 VALUE 46772.78

E-Waybill No 501939203794

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 330.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 59.40

GRAND TOTAL 389.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Eighty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13047552 VALUE 42124.44

E-Waybill No 511939440691

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :